May 22 2024 (15:01) India Rail Info 1

Ballia - Dadar Central Special Fare Special/01026 - Exp - CR
BSB/Varanasi Junction to DR/Dadar Central
32h 40m - 1640 km - 19 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BUI Ballia 15:15 4 |1 0 56 |65 |[NER
2 RSR Rasra 15:50 15:52 2m |0 |1 32 |37 NER
3 MAU |Mau Junction 16:50 16:55 5m [0 |1 69 53 |70 |NER
4 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 18:00 18:02 2m |0 |1 127 (49 |79 |NER
5 BSB |Varanasi Junction 18:45 18:55 10m [0 |1 162 |22 |77 [NR
6 BSBS |[Banaras 19:05 19:10 5m (0 |1 165 |100 |77 |NER
7 GYN |Gyanpur Road 19:44 19:47 3m |2 |1 222 |36 NER
8 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 21:35 21:50 15m (8 |1 286 |32 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
9 MKP  |Manikpur Junction 00:55 00:57 2m [0 |2 386 |66 |243 |[NCR
10 |CKTD |Chitrakutdham Karwi 01:25 01:27 2m |0 (2 |416 |45 |142 |[NCR
11 |BNDA [Banda 03:00 03:02 2m |1 |2 485 |53 |123 [NCR
12 |MBA [Mahoba Junction 04:03 04:05 2m |0 (2 |539 |45 NCR
13 |KURJ [Khajuraho Junction 05:30 06:10 40m 2 602 |38 NCR
14 |MCSC [MCRS Chhatarpur 07:00 07:02 2m |0 (2 |634 |74 |307 |[NCR
15 |KHGP [Khargapur 07:40 07:42 2m (0 |2 (680 |37 (291 [NCR
16 |TKMG |Tikamgarh 08:40 08:42 2m |0 (2 |717 |30 |349 |[NCR
17 |LAR [Lalitpur Junction 10:25 10:30 5m 2 768 |54 369 |NCR
18 |BINA |Bina Junction 11:40 11:45 5m |0 (2 (831 |72 |411 |WCR
19 [RKMP [Rani Kamalapati 13:45 13:55 10m (0 |2 976 |64 (496 |WCR

(Habibganij)
20 |ET Itarsi Junction 15:15 15:25 10m 2,3 |2 1061 |86 (329 |WCR
21 [HD Harda 16:18 16:20 2m [0 |2 1137 |54 |341 |WCR
22 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 20:20 20:25 5Sm |4 |2 1368 {80 |205 [CR
23 |NK Nashik Road 23:37 23:40 3m |3 |2 1625 |44 |551 [CR
24 |KYN |Kalyan Junction 02:40 02:43 3m |6 |3 1758 |50 |9 CR
25 (DR Dadar Central 03:35 B 3 1802 |- 7 CR

May 22 2024 (15:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



